Florida Administrative Weekly Volume 30,  Number  39,  September 24, 2004
4008   Section III - Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals
2. The filed standards shall provide that the rebate is
available and attainable by all subscribers on a
nondiscriminatory basis and be without regard to the health or
claim status of the insured.
3. The filing of the standards shall address the method and
timing of the determination and application of the rebate.

Manufactured Home Installations, Sites, and Communities
NFPA 505, 2002 edition, Fire Safety Standard for Powered
Industrial Trucks Including Type Designations, Areas of Use,
Conversions, Maintenance and Operation
NFPA 650, 1998 edition Standard for Pneumatic Conveying
Systems for Handling Combustible Particulate Solids
NFPA 651, 1998 edition Standard for the Machining and
Finishing of Aluminum and the Production and Handling of
Aluminum Powders
NFPA 654, 2000 edition, Standard for the Prevention of Fire
and Dust Explosions from the Manufacturing, Processing, and
Handling of Combustible Particulate Solids
NFPA 655, 2001 edition, Standard for Prevention of Sulfur
Fires and Explosions
NFPA 664, 2002 edition, Standard for the Prevention of Fires
and Explosions in Wood Processing and Woodworking
Facilities
NFPA 701, 1999 edition, Standard Methods of Fire Tests for
Flame Propagation of Textiles and Films
NFPA 703, 2000 edition, Standard for Fire Retardant
Impregnated Wood and Fire Retardant Coatings for Building
Materials
NFPA 704, 2001 edition, Standard System for Identification of
the Hazards of Materials for Emergency Response
NFPA 750, 2003 edition, Water Mist Fire Protection Systems
NFPA 820, 1999 edition, Wastewater Facilities
NFPA 850, 2000 edition, Recommended Practice for Fire
Protection for Electric Generating Plants and High Voltage
Direct Current Converter Stations
NFPA 909, 2001 edition, Standard for the Protection of
Cultural Resources, Including Museums, Libraries, Places of
Worship, and Historic Properties
NFPA 1122, 2002 edition, Code for Model Rocketry
NFPA 1123, 2000 edition, Code for Fireworks Display
NFPA 1124, 2003 edition, Code for the Manufacture,
Transportation, and Storage, and Retail Sales of Fireworks, and
Pyrotechnic Articles
NFPA 1125, 2001 edition, Code for the Manufacture of Model
Rocket and High Power Rocket Motors
NFPA 1126, 2001 edition, Standard for the Use of
Pyrotechnics before a Proximate Audience
NFPA 1127, 2002 edition, Code for High Powered Rocketry
NFPA 1142, 2001 edition, Standard on Water Supplies for
Suburban and Rural Fire Fighting, excluding NFPA 1141
NFPA 1194, 2002 edition, Standard for Recreational Vehicle
Parks and Campgrounds
NFPA 1561, 2002 edition, Standard on Emergency Services
Incident Management System
NFPA 1963, 1998 edition, Standard for Fire Hose Connections
NFPA 2001, 2000 edition, Standard on Clean Agent Fire
Extinguishing Systems
NFPA 8503, 1997 edition Standard for Pulverized Fuel
Systems
Standard Fire Prevention Code, Chapter 22, 1997 edition
Such portions of “The United States Secretary of the Interior’s
Standards for Rehabilitation and Guidelines for Rehabilitating
Historic Buildings,” which pertain to meeting firesafety
requirements without destroying the historical aspects of the
building
SFPE Engineering Guide to Performance-Based Fire
Protection Analysis and Design of Buildings, Society of Fire
Protection Engineers, Bethesda, Maryland 2000 edition